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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Turner4229
Umpqua

8.300 8.625 8.9258.375 34.225
2 3T 5 1 1 

1 

Mallory Turner4230
Umpqua

8.050 8.300 8.8508.950 34.150
5T 8 1 3 2 

2 

Grace Brunk4128
Mountain West

8.700 8.475 8.8758.025 34.075
1 7 8 2 3 

3 

Anna Peterson4004
All American

8.050 8.625 8.7508.475 33.900
6T 4T 2 8 4 

4 

Zoe Smithson4126
Klahhane Gymnastics

7.950 8.850 8.6508.350 33.800
10 1 6 10 5 

5 

Anne Edwards4123
Klahhane Gymnastics

7.850 8.525 8.8008.325 33.500
11 5 7 5T 6 

6 

Morgan Berard4155
Mt. Baker

8.200 8.800 8.8257.500 33.325
3T 2 14 4 7 

7 

Brooke Conklin4201
Rising Stars Gym

7.750 8.075 8.8008.425 33.050
12 9 3 6T 8 

8 

Hailey Parker4002
All American

8.050 8.500 8.1007.800 32.450
7T 6 11T 17 9 

9 

Kolby Joyner4204
Rising Stars Gym

7.550 8.000 8.4507.850 31.850
14 10 9T 12 10 

10 

Gracie Sharp4125
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.000 7.225 8.6757.450 31.350
8T 11 15 9 11 

11 

Katie Martens4001
All American

7.600 6.500 8.3757.850 30.325
13 13 10T 14 12 

12 

Emily Rose Jones4196
Rigert Elite

6.800 6.900 8.4756.925 29.100
16T 12 16 11 13 

13 

Keelie Mastin4205
Rising Stars Gym

8.200 0.000 8.4008.400 25.000
4T 14T 4 13 14 

14 

Natalie Tomsic4206
Rising Stars Gym

7.150 0.000 8.7757.800 23.725
15 15T 12T 7 15 

15 

Faith Flury4194
Rigert Elite

8.000 0.000 8.1506.900 23.050
9T 16T 17 15T 16 

16 

Lillie Huffman4203
Rising Stars Gym

6.800 0.000 8.1507.700 22.650
17T 17T 13 16T 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patty Morhain4227
Umpqua

8.650 9.175 9.2508.850 35.925
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marieli Pedroza4003
All American

9.200 9.050 9.1008.475 35.825
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Sulliven Scanlan4228
Umpqua

8.250 8.550 9.0008.700 34.500
8 4 3 3 3 

3 

Jade Villanueva4005
All American

8.550 8.000 8.7508.775 34.075
4T 9 2 6 4 

4 

Haley Smith4156
Mt. Baker

8.200 8.600 8.6258.400 33.825
9T 3 8 7 5 

5 

Emma Sharp4124
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.400 7.750 8.9758.575 33.700
7 10 6 4 6 

6 

Aisha Hill4195
Rigert Elite

8.650 8.075 8.5008.200 33.425
3T 6 11 9 7 

7 

Lilia Hansen4130
Mountain West

8.550 7.600 8.1258.675 32.950
5T 12 4T 14 8 

8 

Tabatha Holm4202
Rising Stars Gym

7.500 8.050 8.8508.350 32.750
14T 7T 10 5 9 

9 

Ashlynn Brittain4193
Rigert Elite

7.500 8.500 8.4758.125 32.600
15T 5 13 10 10 

10 

Ellie Seidl4132
Mountain West

8.450 7.100 8.6008.375 32.525
6 14 9 8 11 

11 

Angel Breckenridge4198
Rising Stars Gym

7.850 8.050 8.4008.150 32.450
11 8T 12 11 12 

12 

Jane Kratz4226
Rodeo City

7.250 7.700 8.2507.900 31.100
16 11 14 12T 13 

13 

Ally Funke4127
Meridian

7.800 7.575 8.0007.500 30.875
12 13 15 15T 14 

14 

Taylor Dekoning4225
Rodeo City

7.200 5.600 7.6756.200 26.675
17 15 17 17 15 

15 

Hailey Brown4199
Rising Stars Gym

8.200 0.000 8.2508.675 25.125
10T 16T 5T 13T 16 

16 

Zoe Conklin4200
Rising Stars Gym

7.550 0.000 8.0007.400 22.950
13 17T 16 16T 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Umpqua X 105.225 25.200 26.350 26.500 27.175
12 1 1

4227 Patty Morhain 8.650 9.175 9.2508.850
4229 Madison Turner 8.300 8.625 8.925
4228 Sulliven Scanlan 8.250 8.550 9.0008.700
4230 Mallory Turner 8.950

2 All American X 104.300 25.800 26.175 25.725 26.600
21 2 2

4003 Marieli Pedroza 9.200 9.050 9.1008.475
4005 Jade Villanueva 8.550 8.7508.775
4004 Anna Peterson 8.050 8.625 8.7508.475
4002 Hailey Parker 8.500

3 Klahhane Gymnastics X 101.175 24.350 25.125 25.250 26.450
33 3 4

4124 Emma Sharp 8.400 7.750 8.9758.575
4125 Gracie Sharp 8.000 8.675
4126 Zoe Smithson 7.950 8.850 8.350
4123 Anne Edwards 8.525 8.8008.325

4 Rising Stars Gym X 100.350 24.250 24.175 25.500 26.425
44 4 3

4199 Hailey Brown 8.200 8.675
4205 Keelie Mastin 8.200 8.400
4198 Angel Breckenridge 7.850 8.050
4201 Brooke Conklin 8.075 8.8008.425
4202 Tabatha Holm 8.050 8.850
4206 Natalie Tomsic 8.775
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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Reed5022
Eastside

8.450 8.450 8.7758.625 34.300
13 3 3 7 1 

1 

Karin Stoddart5024
Eastside

8.550 8.900 9.0007.800 34.250
10T 1 11 3 2 

2 

Amelie Barga5014
Eastside

8.750 8.250 8.6258.400 34.025
6 4 6 10 3 

3 

Makayla Schaelchlin5030
Gionastics

8.900 8.175 8.8508.000 33.925
2 5T 9T 4 4 

4 

Stephanie Shilov5043
Gymnastics East

8.850 7.975 8.5758.500 33.900
3 9 4 11T 5 

5 

Julia Freudenberger5037
Gymnastics East

8.250 7.900 8.7008.700 33.550
15 10T 1 8T 6 

6 

Amanda Moll5004
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.500 7.775 8.8008.350 33.425
12 13 7 5T 7 

7 

Grace Hettinga5055
Mt. Baker

8.550 8.025 8.7008.050 33.325
11T 8 8 9T 8 

8 

Annika Reeve5023
Eastside

8.650 8.050 7.8008.650 33.150
9 7 2 17 9T

9T

Drew Wheeler5060
North Coast

7.900 8.525 8.3008.425 33.150
16 2 5 15 10T

10T

Haley Toliver5011
Cascade Elite

8.800 7.450 8.5758.000 32.825
4T 15 10T 12T 11 

11 

Cienna Navarro5068
Rising Stars Gym

9.000 7.900 9.1256.575 32.600
1 11T 19 1 12 

12 

Hana Moll5003
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.350 7.875 8.4507.425 32.100
14 12 15 13 13 

13 

Erin Kennedy5056
Mt. Baker

8.725 7.575 8.4007.150 31.850
7 14 16 14 14 

14 

Gabriella Ibarra5028
Gionastics

7.450 8.175 8.2506.900 30.775
17 6T 17 16 15 

15 

Juliann Hauswald5031
Gymnastics 4 U

7.250 5.700 7.4506.700 27.100
18 17 18 18 16 

16 

Virginia Arthur5057
North Coast

8.800 0.000 9.1007.525 25.425
5T 18T 13 2 17 

17 

Katheryn Castro5002
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 8.8007.500 25.000
8 19T 14 6T 18 

18 

Emma Edwards5049
Mountain West

6.750 7.200 0.0007.675 21.625
19 16 12 19 19 

19 
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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Brecht5033
Gymnastics East

8.700 9.025 8.8758.675 35.275
9T 1 3 5 1 

1 

Autumn Campbell5007
Cascade Elite

8.750 8.175 9.3008.700 34.925
7T 5 2 1 2T

2T

Abigail Peacock5041
Gymnastics East

9.000 8.325 8.9508.650 34.925
2T 2 4 4 3T

3T

Danielle Osborn5021
Eastside

9.000 8.275 8.6008.200 34.075
3T 3 5 10 4 

4 

Danielle Mathis5054
Mountain West

8.500 8.250 8.7757.800 33.325
13T 4 13 6 5 

5 

Pearl Viviano5013
Cascade Elite

8.450 8.125 8.5258.100 33.200
15 6 7 12 6 

6 

Ellie Earley5067
Rising Stars Gym

8.800 7.900 7.6008.725 33.025
6 9 1 19 7 

7 

Riley Feng5018
Eastside

8.850 7.075 8.9758.025 32.925
5 15 9T 3 8 

8 

Maggie Schaffler5069
Rising Stars Gym

8.700 8.000 8.0258.150 32.875
10T 8 6 17 9 

9 

Maya Newsom5046
Meridian

8.250 7.800 9.0007.700 32.750
18 10 15 2 10 

10 

Jenna Palanuk5062
North Pointe

8.300 8.075 8.5007.825 32.700
16 7 12 13T 11 

11 

Maya Ihling5050
Mountain West

9.050 7.400 8.7506.875 32.075
1 12 20 7 12 

12 

Abigail Cole5008
Cascade Elite

8.500 7.225 8.5757.750 32.050
14T 14 14 11 13 

13 

Lexi Berschauer5001
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.175 7.500 8.3008.025 32.000
20 11 10T 16 14 

14 

Karen Macias5029
Gionastics

8.700 6.975 8.6257.475 31.775
11T 16 16 9 15 

15 

Libby Tiderman5047
Meridian

8.750 5.900 8.5007.400 30.550
8T 17 17 14T 16 

16 

Lousara Gatchell5064
Rigert Elite

8.550 5.000 8.6506.900 29.100
12 19 18T 8 17 

17 

Alexandra Garcia5026
Gionastics

8.050 5.050 8.3506.700 28.150
21 18 21 15 18 

18 

Isabelle Eastern5035
Gymnastics East

8.900 0.000 7.8506.900 23.650
4 20T 19T 18 19 

19 

Gwenyth Bell5073
Umpqua

8.275 7.275 0.0008.025 23.575
17 13 11T 20T 20 

20 

Ashley Ka5040
Gymnastics East

8.200 0.000 0.0008.075 16.275
19 21T 8 21T 21 

21 
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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Dumas-Guzman5017
Eastside

9.250 8.500 9.1259.050 35.925
2T 5 1 5 1 

1 

Sofia Fulkerson5019
Eastside

9.250 9.025 9.0008.425 35.700
3T 2 6 9 2 

2 

Paige Crook5048
Mountain West

9.300 8.375 9.2758.600 35.550
1 8T 5 2 3 

3 

Olivia Johnson5051
Mountain West

9.225 9.050 9.4257.800 35.500
4 1 11T 1 4 

4 

Madisyn Armstrong5005
Cascade Elite

9.000 8.400 9.1008.875 35.375
6 6T 2 6 5 

5 

Cheyenne Calvo5015
Eastside

8.500 8.375 9.0508.750 34.675
14T 9T 3 8 6 

6 

Jordyn Correll5058
North Coast

8.500 8.725 9.0758.325 34.625
15T 3 8 7 7 

7 

Alexa Chavez5025
Gionastics

8.500 8.050 9.2508.725 34.525
16T 11T 4 3T 8 

8 

KaelaAnne Fukano5038
Gymnastics East

8.950 8.600 8.2258.350 34.125
7T 4 7 17 9 

9 

Jillian Bankaitis5006
Cascade Elite

8.950 7.900 8.9508.050 33.850
8T 13T 10 10 10 

10 

Samantha Serex5042
Gymnastics East

9.025 8.250 8.7006.950 32.925
5 10 15T 13T 11 

11 

Skyler Humbyrd5039
Gymnastics East

8.750 8.400 8.7506.400 32.300
11 7T 22 12 12 

12 

Dawn Smith5071
Rodeo City

8.550 7.900 8.8506.800 32.100
13 14T 19T 11 13 

13 

Emma Oldham5070
Rodeo City

8.700 7.000 8.7007.550 31.950
12 17 13 14T 14 

14 

Bailee Young5072
Rodeo City

8.300 8.050 8.6006.950 31.900
17T 12T 16T 15 15 

15 

Alexis Pucci5074
Gymnastics 4 U

8.200 7.350 8.3256.800 30.675
19 16 20T 16 16 

16 

Kianna Miller5044
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.300 5.900 7.9257.800 29.925
18T 20 12T 19 17 

17 

Savanna Johnson5065
Rigert Elite

7.450 6.450 8.1757.125 29.200
22 18 14 18 18 

18 

Abigail Vincent5066
Rigert Elite

8.800 6.050 7.3006.950 29.100
10 19 17T 20 19 

19 

Lauren Anderson5063
Rigert Elite

8.000 5.850 6.9006.175 26.925
21 21 23 22 20 

20 

MaKenna DeBoer5016
Eastside

8.825 0.000 9.2506.850 24.925
9 22T 18 4T 21 

21 

Lillian Schoenecker5059
North Coast

8.100 7.700 0.0008.175 23.975
20 15 9 23 22 

22 

Gabriela Gomez5027
Gionastics

7.200 0.000 7.2006.600 21.000
23 23T 21 21 23 

23 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Eastside X 107.800 27.500 26.425 26.450 27.425
11 1 1

5017 Simone Dumas-Guzman 9.250 8.500 9.1259.050
5019 Sofia Fulkerson 9.250 9.025
5021 Danielle Osborn 9.000
5024 Karin Stoddart 8.900
5015 Cheyenne Calvo 9.0508.750
5023 Annika Reeve 8.650
5016 MaKenna DeBoer 9.250

2 Gymnastics East X 105.600 26.975 26.025 26.025 26.575
42 2 2

5042 Samantha Serex 9.025
5041 Abigail Peacock 9.000 8.9508.650
5038 KaelaAnne Fukano 8.950 8.600
5033 Eleanor Brecht 9.025 8.8758.675
5039 Skyler Humbyrd 8.400 8.750
5037 Julia Freudenberger 8.700

3 Cascade Elite X 104.475 26.750 24.700 25.675 27.350
23 4 3

5005 Madisyn Armstrong 9.000 8.400 9.1008.875
5006 Jillian Bankaitis 8.950 8.950
5011 Haley Toliver 8.800
5007 Autumn Campbell 8.175 9.3008.700
5013 Pearl Viviano 8.125 8.100

4 North Coast X 101.750 25.400 24.950 24.925 26.475
57 3 4

5057 Virginia Arthur 8.800 9.100
5058 Jordyn Correll 8.500 8.725 9.0758.325
5059 Lillian Schoenecker 8.100 7.700 8.175
5060 Drew Wheeler 8.525 8.3008.425

5 Gionastics X 101.425 26.100 24.400 24.200 26.725
35 5 5

5030 Makayla Schaelchlin 8.900 8.175 8.8508.000
5029 Karen Macias 8.700 8.6257.475
5025 Alexa Chavez 8.500 8.050 9.2508.725
5028 Gabriella Ibarra 8.175
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Alley Oop Gymnastics X 98.625 25.550 23.150 23.875 26.050
66 7 6

5002 Katheryn Castro 8.700 8.8007.500
5004 Amanda Moll 8.500 7.775 8.8008.350
5003 Hana Moll 8.350 7.875 8.450
5001 Lexi Berschauer 7.500 8.025

7 Rising Stars Gym X 98.500 26.500 23.800 23.450 24.750
74 6 7

5068 Cienna Navarro 9.000 7.900 9.1256.575
5067 Ellie Earley 8.800 7.900 7.6008.725
5069 Maggie Schaffler 8.700 8.000 8.0258.150
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